PIZZAS SHif
MARINARA

FiR EHE

QUEEN MARGHERITA
BRI
TUNA & ONION
BEfatE
NAPOLETANA

AR Bl
FENNEL & SAUSAGE
BRI
POPEYE’S PIE
KIIKF
PANCETTA
HEERER
QUATTRO FORMAGGI
S puELE
RUCOLA AND TOMATO
KT R

HONEY BACON
AT
PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI
B AFK RS
SMOKIN SPECK
e Y A
SALAMI PICCANTE
BT

BAD APPLE

AR

QUAIL & SROOMS
SR

QUATTRO STAGIONI
BEAIu=E

PARMA

EHE

SNACKS /&
FRENCH FRIES
POTATO WEDGES

CHICKEN WINGS (6PCS)

DESSERTS #H L
TIRAMISU

PANNA COTTA

IT INCH IINf

TOMATO SAUCE, GARLIC, OREGANO & EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
B, wrA . FE, BEH

MOZZARELLA, CHERRY TOMATO & BASIL
KAZ L, B, )

RED ONION, TUNA & MOZZARELLA

FHE, BEH, KFbZE

ANCHOVIES, OLIVE & CAPERS

fRm, B, BT

SAUSAGE, FENNEL, RED ONION & CHILI FLAKE

FEARG, EE, SDFEREL B

SPINACH, MOZZARELLA, SCAMORZA & BECHAMEL

H, KAZL, BRELZ L, BRERE

SOFT EGG, PANCETTA & CHERRY TOMATO W/ LOCAL FARM EDD
PAERGRE, ORAEN, HE, ARG E
MOZZARELLA, TALEGGIO, GORGONZOLA & PARMESAN
KEZ L, BEPRZ L, BANEZ L, BREZL
CHERRY TOMATO, ROCKET SALAD & PARMESAN

HEAG, KFEEOE, EEEZL

BACON, MOZZARELLA & HONEY

JE PR 2

BUTTON MUSHROOM, COTTO & MOZZARELLA

B, EAADKE, EREZL

SPECK, RED ONION & BUFFALO MOZZARELLA
EEEAEA, DR, KPRZE

SALAMI NAPOLI & MOZZARELLA

A BN PEERERG, KAZ L

GORGONZOLA & APPLE

BAHEZ L, AR

QUAIL EGG, PORCINI, BECHAMEL, HONSHIMEJI & BUTTON MUSHROOM
WOENE, PATE. HERE, A48, B

COTTO, OLIVE, BUTTON MUSHROOM & ARTICHOKE
BRFIDKAE, ARG, Bk, Sea]

PARMA HAM, MOZZARELLA & PARMESAN

LR A AL R, EELRG 2 4
BENIIESE Tela 5 oy =]
£

e % £
YEZER (6 1)

BAMZ A6
BRI H

*SUBJECT TO I0% SERVICE CHARGE*

$I00

$I145

$I45

$I145

$I45

$I145

$I45

$I50

$I50

$I55

$I55

$160

$160

$160

$160

$165

$165

$I5 OR UP

$60
$90
$100

$60



PASTAS B

AGLIO OLIO PEPERONCINO
BIETE SR
AMATRICTANA
T A R
ARRABBIATA

R IR
PESTO
EAEEED
BOLOGNESE
ERAEED
CAREONARA
RHEETEY
VONGOLE
EE IR =

AGLIO OLIO WITH PRAWN
TG 2 S ICHR

SOUP 5
CHUNKY MINESTRONE

CANNELLINI BEAN SOUP

STARTERS R
CALAMARI
J3n=tic]

HAM & MELON

K FRFIZE I
CAPRESE SALAD
EEshEwN I g
WARM GREEN SALAD
% FH D
CHICKEN CAESAR
B R SUEE S

CHOICE OF PASTAS -

ANGELHAIR, SPAGHETTI, LINGUINE, FETTUCCINI, PENNE & FUSILLI
T - RAGHN, ROCMA, mEK, R, RiE, B

ROASTED GARLIC & RED CHILI IN OLIVE OIL
BERETRE, ALBRR AU

EACON, ONION, PARMESAN & TOMATO SAUCE
MR, P, FAE, CREZ L

GARLIC & RED CHILI IN TOMATO SAUCE

Tk, ALBML, FhEE

PINE NUT, BASIL & GARLIC

fAR, B, Fr

MINCED BEEF, VEGETABLES & PARMASON IN TOMATO SAUCE
RIGFW, B, FE, DEREZL

BACON, EGG & PARMASON IN LIGHT CREAM SAUCE

A, BE, ST, BEEZL

SEASONAL CLAM IN WHITE WINE (WITH PASTA)

R A =

SEASONAL CLAM IN WHITE WINE (WITHOUT PASTA)

R A =

FRESH PRAWN, ROASTED GARLIC & RED CHILI IN OLIVE OIL
Fried, MO, LB, B

FRIED SQUID RING, LEMON MAYO, ARRABBIATA SAUCE
YERL S, B VERE, B

PARMA HAM & ROCK MELON

CEL T R SR R, i I

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, CHERRY TOMATO & BASIL
KAZ L, HEH, EH

MIXED GREENS WITH SHALLOT CONFIT & PUMPKIN
Frfee/ DESE, 4LREH, fRER

SAUTEED CHICKEN FILLET, MIXED GREENS,
PARMESAN & MAYO DRESSING
KOSERN, e, BREZ L, YU

*SUBJECT TO I0% SERVICE CHARGE*

$I20

$I30

$I30

$I50

$I50

$I50

$I60

$I80

$180

$50

$55

$85

$90

$I120

$85

$90



PIZZAS Hiff II INCH II N} $I45

SUPREMA PORK SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM, ONION & RED CHILLI

HREY SRR, MG, RREUNIALIRM

PARMA PARMA HAM, ROCKET & PARMESAN

EEE B SRR, KFEg, EREZL

HAWAIIAN PINEAPPLE, HAM & PEPPERS

R SREE, KHRANIIEEEM

VEGETARTANA ZUCCHINI, EGGPLANT, ARTICHOKE, PEPPERS, BLACKE OLIVE & MUSHROOMS
ZRER BAMBIN, T, FE), SR, BEiEN &S

QUEEN MARGHERITA MOZZARELLA, CHERRY TOMATO & BASIL

HERREE EE KAZ L, HEm, EH)

FUNGHI PORCHINI, BUTTON & SHITAKE

[y FRPE, B 4

DIAVOLA PEPPERONI & MOZZARELLA

KLRE AR BN AR, K2t

HAM & MUSHROOM  SHITAKE & HAM

Ry E K PR Bk, KR

QUADRO FORMAGGI ~ MOZZARELLA, TALEGGIO, GORGONZOLA & PARMESAN $150
ZhIEZ KAEZ L, EHRZ £, BEANEZ L, EEEZ L

BIANCA SLOW COOKED ONIONS, CREME FRAICHE & PANCETTA $150

tezRa@EA teEE, HehR, EAFER

PANCETTA SOFT EGG, PANCETTA & CHERRY TOMATO
AR ER FAEREEE, BAFIE R E
W/ LOCAL FARM EGG  AHrEIZIE $145

ITALIAN EGG = AFE $160

ADDITIONAL TOPPING L2 fNEFCHE ESEl $I5 or up



PASTAS BE¥) CHOICE OF PASTAS -

ANGELHAIR, SPAGHETTI, LINGUINE, FETTUCCINI, PENNE, FUSILLI & BUCATINI
TSN - KA, WATIE, RE. MGE. REh. BGE. KSR

AGLIO OLIO ROASTED GARLIC & RED CHILLI IN OLIVE OIL $120
BIETATEN BEEmRET, SLBRARL, M
AMATRICIANA BACON & ONION IN TOMATO SAUCE $130
FHE AR YA, AR, FEhE
ARRABBIATA GARLIC & RED CHILLI IN TOMATA SAUCE $130
BEENE SR Evr. ALERI, EDOE
BOLOGNESE MINCED BEEF & VEGETABLES IN TOMATO SAUCE $150
AEE RIBTA, Bk, FinE
SALSICCIA HOMEMADE PORK SAUSAGE IN TOMATO SAUCE $145

BN ER HREGENN, FhntE
CARBONARA BACON & EGG IN LIGHT CREAM SAUCE $150
KHEHTER A, HEE, ST
VONGOLE SEASONAL CLAMS IN WHITE WINE $160
HBEEIRER FOMRA, HH

SEASONAL CLAMS IN WHITE WINE (WITHOUT PASTA) $180

HER



STARTERS HI[3E

FRIED PORTOBELLO
VEREZ:4E

CALAMARI FRITTI
Gonslc

FRIED CHEESE
YEZ+

HAM & MELON
SKHEATZE I

CAPRESE SALAD
HGREAF D

WARM GREEN SALAD
R FH [l D

BEETROOT & ROCKET
KLEEHH K A DR

SNACKS /NE
CHICKEN WINGS (BPCS)
FRENCH FRIES Z{&%

SOUP %

MINESTRONE

PORTOBELLO, CHICKEN STRIPS, BROWN SAUCE & ROCKET
FEZEAE, FEBE, BRI, KERE

FRIED SQUID RING, LEMON MAYO, ARRABEIATA SAUCE
VEfR b, 1o DS, BRIt

FRIED BUFFALO MOZZARELLA WRAPPED WITH HAM
YERAZ L, INEE M RS JEEZ K AR

PARMA HAM, ROCK MELON & MIXED GREENS WITH CHEERY TOMATO
R R SR e, B,

BUFFALLO MOZZARELLA, CHERRY TOMATO & BASIL
KAZ L, HEm, EH)

MIXED GREENS WITH CONFIT OF SHALLOT AND PUMPKIN
Friey DS, 4LREH, fRRR

SERVED WITH FENNEL SHAVINGS AND RADISH
e EHIZEE

FEZEE (6 )

SO B

CREAM OF MUSHROOM ff = BRji4E 5

DESSERTS EHh

TIRAMISU = AF)Z +-#f
PANNA COTTA = AFI4y

$II5

$85

$I10

$90

$120

$85

$85

$100

$60

$60

$50
$55

$60



PIZZAS SHE&F II INCH
SUPREMA
HEeE

PARMA
EEE

HAWAITAN
HE RS

VEGETARTANA
ZRER

QUEEN MARGHERITA
HrREEE

FUNGHI
IR

DIAVOLA
KL SR

HAM & MUSHROOM
R K B

QUADRO FORMAGGI
ZhNER

BIANCA
tbzREEFEA

PANCETTA

yagling $145
PORK SAUSAGE, MUSHROOM, ONION & RED CHILLI
FEIARG, BEGE, JEERIALHI

PARMA HAM, ROCKET & PARMESAN
EREEFDKR, KR, EEEZL

PINEAPPLE, HAM & PEPPERS
SHZE, KBRAIEHEN

ZUCCHINI, EGGPLANT, ARTICHOKE, PEPPERS, BLACKE OLIVE & MUSHROOMS
BAMBIN, by, el EEEm, RS

MOZZARELLA, CHERRY TOMATO & BASIL
KAZ L, HEN, EL

PORCHINI, BUTTON & SHITAKE
R, BEEEAIE o

PEPPERONI & MOZZARELLA

BEARMERARG, K2t

SHITAKE & HAM
B, KR

MOZZARELLA, TALEGGIO, GORGONZOLA & PARMESAN $I50
KAEZ A, BRZ L, BANEZ -, BEEEZL

SLOW COOKED ONIONS, CREME FRAICHE & PANCETTA $150

teEER, kR, BEAFER

SOFT EGG, PANCETTA & CHERRY TOMATO

AR ER FAFGEE, BAMEAN R

ADDITIONAL TOPPING S5

W/ LOCAL FARM EGG AMHTEILZE $145
ITALIAN EGG ZANE $160

HRCHSEERL SIS or up



PASTAS {9} CHOICE OF PASTAS
ANGELHAIR, SPAGHETTI, LINGUINE, FETTUCCINI, PENNE & FUSILLI

A SRR (S, ORI, R Tl Pl (PR, 2y L R4

AGLIO OLIO
BIE TR SN

AMATRICIANA
FHE AR

ARRABBIATA
BB IR

SALSICCIA
EAREED

CARBONARA
KHEETER

VONGOLE
NPt NSy

STARTERS FHI[3
PORTOBELLO NIRU
KEHE 2tk

CALAMART FRITTI
Vet fE ]

CAPRESE SALAD
AR ARF D

MIXED GREEN SALAD
FH /D

SHACKS /&

CHICKEN WINGS (BPCS)
FRENCH FRIES Z{%

SOUP 5
MINESTRONE =

ROASTED GARLIC & RED CHILLI IN OLIVE OIL
BrEmrRae, ALBRMN, MRiE

BACON & ONION IN TOMATO SAUCE
A, R, FnE

CW

GARLIC & RED CHILLI IN TOMATA SAUCE
For. KLERI, #I0E

HOMEMADE PORK SAUSAGE IN TOMATO SAUCE
HREGEN, Fink

BACON & EGG IN LIGHT CREAM SAUCE
A, #E, TRt

SEASONAL CLAMS IN WHITE WINE
FLWA, BN

SEASONAL CLAMS IN WHITE WINE (WITHOUT PASTA)

EP R

FRIED PORTOBELLO, EGGPLANT, ZUCCHINI, CAPERS & TOMATO SAUCE

FEZSAE, BORAIEIN, foy, M8, KEE, #Finks

FRIED SQUID RING, LEMON MAYO, ARRABBIATA SAUCE
YEfLfEl, B, B

BUFFALLO MOZZARELLA, CHERRY TOMATO & BASIL

KAEZ L, HEM, &Y

WIXED HEALTHY GREENS
Wi DEER

YEZER (6 ()

$120

$130

$130

$I145

$I50

$160

$180

$100

$85

$1I0

$85

$100
$60

$50



